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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
 
#151  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G1 39.34

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M2 40.31

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K3 42.06

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A4 42.21

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T5 42.60

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G6 44.00

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B7 44.55

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C8 1:10.01

OSSC-OH  6VanDyne, Katie M9 1:16.95

 
#151  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J1 45.47

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P2 45.72

OSSC-OH  8Hauenstein, Gryffin C3 1:03.44

OSSC-OH  5Anton, Eddie D4 1:26.20

 
#152  Women 13&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 4:52.80

33.10 37.24 37.6037.54

37.39 37.24 36.74 35.95

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A2 5:05.87

33.64 37.31 38.3937.99

39.32 40.18 40.22 38.82

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A3 5:14.98

37.55 40.74 40.7640.65

40.07 40.05 38.60 36.56

OSSC-OH 18Sams, Sara K4 5:15.04

37.73 40.99 40.0441.59

40.30 39.28 39.35 35.76

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N5 5:28.53

38.48 40.55 41.3442.31

42.17 41.59 41.72 40.37

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A6 5:31.81

38.16 42.83 43.4842.63

42.36 41.97 41.59 38.79

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G7 5:32.63

37.30 42.91 43.2742.42

42.02 42.25 42.00 40.46

OSSC-OH 15Newman, Abbey R8 5:39.15

39.01 43.42 43.6743.97

42.74 43.33 42.26 40.75

OSSC-OH 16Gaiss, Alli E9 5:43.47

38.99 42.18 43.8843.74

44.96 43.75 42.94 43.03

OSSC-OH 14Carothers, Brooke D10 5:44.73

38.24 42.21 43.8445.24

45.50 43.85 44.45 41.40

OSSC-OH 16Wachtel, Jackie K11 5:50.69

39.25 44.77 45.4344.98

44.69 44.58 44.49 42.50

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J12 5:55.14

39.51 43.81 45.6945.40

46.03 45.82 45.06 43.82

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D13 5:56.73

38.02 43.26 45.8445.54

44.92 45.89 47.15 46.11

OSSC-OH 15Hardman, Emily C14 6:01.68

38.65 45.53 46.8045.68

47.20 46.67 46.31 44.84

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E15 6:39.15

40.97 48.32 50.9351.39

53.38 52.05 53.26 48.85

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C16 7:28.21

45.49 55.71 58.5457.66

58.36 55.93

 
#152  Men 13&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A1 4:38.10

29.94 35.09 35.6435.72

36.02 36.31 37.42 31.96

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E2 4:49.99

32.74 37.20 37.6637.72

37.32 36.87 36.16 34.32

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G3 4:50.21

32.91 37.00 37.5437.84

37.15 37.11 36.17 34.49

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S4 4:54.01

31.68 36.68 37.6738.35

38.65 37.89 37.31 35.78

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R5 4:56.19

31.88 36.17 38.7938.16

39.67 38.42 37.79 35.31

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B6 4:58.90

33.31 37.35 38.2835.28

36.89 39.63 38.53 39.63

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E7 4:59.00

33.16 36.37 38.4238.30

38.73 39.01 38.51 36.50

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B8 5:02.02

33.41 38.78 38.3639.51

38.43 38.67 38.06 36.80

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J9 5:04.76

33.90 37.18 38.8638.37

39.89 39.41 39.05 38.10

OSSC-OH 15Lieser, Adam K10 5:04.87

33.25 38.16 38.4338.79

39.37 40.29 40.00 36.58

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S11 5:08.66

33.93 38.51 39.5339.91

39.86 40.78 38.76 37.38

OSSC-OH 17Dreisbach, Mitch B12 5:09.37

32.75 35.87 40.1339.22

41.54 40.17 40.05 39.64

OSSC-OH 15Ramos, Nick W13 5:12.43

34.86 38.21 40.3639.96

41.36 41.74 38.25 37.69

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A14 5:18.35

34.66 39.70 41.4641.31

42.44 41.04 39.90 37.84

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B15 5:19.45

34.88 39.17 41.1841.60

42.68 41.52 1:18.42

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D16 5:26.49

35.25 40.98 42.3141.91

42.74 41.73 41.67 39.90

OSSC-OH 17Lambert, Reeve D17 5:28.48

36.00 40.91 43.1342.44

43.17 42.40 41.14 39.29

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J18 5:36.32

37.12 43.02 43.0443.38

43.14 43.62 42.58 40.42

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C19 6:28.55

37.62 45.59 51.0749.01

52.06 53.00 49.37 50.83

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R20 6:43.36

39.36 45.28 49.1046.59

51.38 49.39 1:12.86 49.40

 
#153  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T1 1:39.89

47.35 52.54

OSSC-OH  9Anton, Isabella A2 1:41.53

48.76 52.77

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M3 1:43.74

50.22 53.52

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G4 1:45.68

47.35 58.33

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey5 1:47.48

50.06 57.42

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A6 1:48.40

50.33 58.07

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G7 1:56.12

55.00 1:01.12

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S8 1:56.15

55.00 1:01.15

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V9 1:57.13

56.09 1:01.04

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A10 2:00.51

57.74 1:02.77

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J11 2:01.30

58.57 1:02.73

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R12 2:01.75

59.03 1:02.72

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B13 2:01.92

57.94 1:03.98

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J14 2:01.94

59.01 1:02.93

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E15 2:04.42

58.09 1:06.33

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R16 2:08.18

1:02.29 1:05.89

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E17 2:11.60

1:04.35 1:07.25

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L18 2:31.33

1:12.47 1:18.86
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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
(#153  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast)

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina19 2:37.74

1:16.16 1:21.58

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O20 2:39.27

1:14.37 1:24.90

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T21 2:50.18

OSSC-OH  7Huddleston, Blaine E22 3:06.49

1:28.55 1:37.94

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P--- DQ

1:07.33 1:18.53

 
#153  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C1 1:20.79

37.60 43.19

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B2 1:23.26

38.34 44.92

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W3 1:26.07

39.85 46.22

OSSC-OH 12Reardon, Emily L4 1:34.93

46.12 48.81

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K5 1:35.17

45.54 49.63

OSSC-OH 11Stamm, Leah E6 1:37.50

46.42 51.08

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F7 1:37.78

46.04 51.74

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L8 1:37.83

46.38 51.45

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G9 1:41.31

47.48 53.83

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M10 1:41.54

48.01 53.53

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina11 1:41.89

46.78 55.11

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E12 1:43.97

49.40 54.57

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E--- DQ

42.97 49.75

 
#153  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P1 1:30.17

42.88 47.29

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S2 1:35.56

45.88 49.68

OSSC-OH 10Hosler, Christian D3 1:41.69

46.53 55.16

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R4 1:44.10

49.73 54.37

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J5 1:47.54

51.29 56.25

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C6 1:49.17

51.95 57.22

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M7 1:51.55

51.20 1:00.35

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Evan E8 1:55.52

53.85 1:01.67

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J9 1:59.92

56.35 1:03.57

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J10 2:05.76

59.12 1:06.64

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C11 2:12.57

1:05.22 1:07.35

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Robert D12 3:03.49

1:25.34 1:38.15

OSSC-OH  7Jones, Quinn A--- DQ

1:28.96 1:38.39

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P--- DQ

1:19.65 1:22.79

 
#153  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Ferguson, Charlie R1 1:35.43

45.79 49.64

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A2 1:36.37

45.94 50.43

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P3 1:38.21

44.35 53.86

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin4 1:42.80

49.35 53.45

OSSC-OH 12Hardman, Michael P5 1:45.34

47.91 57.43

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D6 1:45.57

50.64 54.93

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D7 1:45.93

50.51 55.42

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J8 1:49.48

49.20 1:00.28

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L9 1:52.80

53.20 59.60

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B10 1:59.33

56.30 1:03.03

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D11 1:59.64

56.61 1:03.03

 
#154  Women 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 2:37.28

37.26 39.90 39.1740.95

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N2 2:49.14

40.00 42.93 42.7843.43

OSSC-OH 17Poling, Erika T3 2:49.36

39.18 43.51 42.8643.81

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Mara N4 2:49.62

41.34 42.62 42.4643.20

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A5 2:52.08

42.42 43.49 42.0744.10

OSSC-OH 18Sams, Sara K6 2:53.26

41.43 43.00 43.2845.55

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G7 3:01.53

43.06 46.36 45.3846.73

OSSC-OH 15Horan, Carrie E8 3:01.89

44.09 46.04 44.5847.18

OSSC-OH 17Stewart, Ashley V9 3:01.98

41.40 45.84 46.8247.92

OSSC-OH 16Gaiss, Alli E10 3:02.53

44.64 45.35 45.8146.73

OSSC-OH 15Newman, Abbey R11 3:04.87

45.76 48.67 42.9347.51

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E12 3:11.44

45.50 48.80 46.6950.45

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J13 3:15.75

47.32 50.12 47.3950.92

OSSC-OH 16Wachtel, Jackie K14 3:18.22

45.90 48.99 48.7254.61

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R15 3:18.45

48.54 52.63 46.7450.54

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D16 3:20.09

46.34 51.40 50.1252.23

OSSC-OH 14Carothers, Brooke D17 3:24.70

50.01 52.19 50.0552.45

OSSC-OH 15Hardman, Emily C18 3:25.74

48.64 52.85 51.3452.91

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E19 3:26.41

47.08 53.55 50.3255.46

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C20 4:04.89

54.36 1:04.96 1:01.551:04.02

 
#154  Men 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Cook, Hunter P1 2:23.88

33.80 35.84 36.8237.42

OSSC-OH 15Reardon, Colin J2 2:24.25

34.37 35.30

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A3 2:27.32

34.12 38.13 36.1738.90

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B4 2:37.37

37.19 41.03 37.2741.88

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R5 2:37.55

36.54 40.04 39.0341.94

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G6 2:40.33

37.73 41.21 40.1841.21

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E7 2:41.17

37.97 41.41 39.3542.44

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W8 2:41.19

37.98 40.57 40.2842.36

OSSC-OH 17Dreisbach, Mitch B9 2:44.35

37.38 41.77 42.6842.52

OSSC-OH 15Ramos, Nick W10 2:44.93

37.07 42.23 40.8344.80

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B11 2:46.83

40.19 42.80 40.3443.50

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D12 2:48.75

39.40 43.93 41.4943.93

OSSC-OH 15Lieser, Adam K13 2:48.84

39.07 44.08 41.2344.46

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J14 2:49.96

40.20 42.87 42.2944.60

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E15 2:50.19

39.22 44.20 41.9844.79
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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
(#154  Men 13&O 200 Meter Back)

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S16 2:55.27

40.38 44.97 43.6246.30

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J17 2:57.23

41.13 44.60 45.0846.42

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A18 3:07.77

43.12 48.30 47.6148.74

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R19 3:11.35

44.79 49.39 48.3348.84

OSSC-OH 17Lambert, Reeve D20 3:12.96

46.49 47.36 48.7150.40

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C--- DQ

54.56 1:00.85 57.781:01.15

 
#155  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T1 1:20.30

37.45 42.85

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R2 1:21.73

39.28 42.45

OSSC-OH  9Anton, Isabella A3 1:22.26

39.19 43.07

OSSC-OH 10Reardon, Erin M4 1:24.43

39.26 45.17

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K5 1:24.44

39.74 44.70

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A6 1:25.41

40.93 44.48

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A7 1:25.58

39.69 45.89

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V8 1:28.29

41.81 46.48

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey9 1:30.09

42.07 48.02

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G10 1:30.26

42.30 47.96

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J11 1:31.57

41.92 49.65

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S12 1:33.09

43.34 49.75

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E13 1:37.23

44.97 52.26

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J14 1:40.64

47.63 53.01

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R15 1:40.86

48.33 52.53

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M16 1:49.77

49.83 59.94

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E17 1:55.10

57.11 57.99

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C18 1:57.07

54.92 1:02.15

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L19 1:57.08

OSSC-OH  7Huddleston, Blaine E20 1:59.02

54.27 1:04.75

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T21 2:01.53

54.55 1:06.98

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P22 2:02.30

56.19 1:06.11

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina23 2:03.68

1:00.09 1:03.59

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O24 2:04.58

1:00.38 1:04.20

OSSC-OH  6VanDyne, Katie M25 2:20.13

1:01.82 1:18.31

 
#155  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Hosler, Christian D1 1:13.28

35.00 38.28

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S2 1:13.47

35.08 38.39

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R3 1:17.55

36.90 40.65

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C4 1:21.07

39.00 42.07

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P5 1:24.01

38.93 45.08

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P6 1:25.72

39.90 45.82

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M7 1:26.13

40.98 45.15

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J8 1:28.82

42.61 46.21

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J9 1:32.29

43.77 48.52

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Robert D10 1:40.15

48.26 51.89

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J11 1:41.28

47.22 54.06

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C12 1:47.49

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Evan E13 1:50.80

51.30 59.50

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P14 1:57.61

56.33 1:01.28

OSSC-OH  8Hauenstein, Gryffin C15 2:13.05

OSSC-OH  7Jones, Quinn A16 2:28.11

1:02.99 1:25.12

 
#156  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L1 1:18.01

37.32 40.69

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 1:19.68

38.90 40.78

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E3 1:19.70

38.69 41.01

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G4 1:22.28

39.09 43.19

OSSC-OH 12Reardon, Emily L5 1:22.56

39.97 42.59

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B6 1:23.25

40.13 43.12

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C7 1:23.39

40.68 42.71

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina8 1:24.35

39.86 44.49

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F9 1:24.92

41.25 43.67

OSSC-OH 11Stamm, Leah E10 1:25.15

41.04 44.11

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K11 1:28.22

44.41 43.81

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M12 1:32.46

44.06 48.40

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E13 1:44.66

 
#156  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P1 1:17.61

36.27 41.34

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A2 1:22.14

40.42 41.72

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L3 1:25.93

42.11 43.82

OSSC-OH 11Ferguson, Charlie R4 1:30.13

43.28 46.85

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C5 1:30.46

43.66 46.80

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J6 1:31.16

43.79 47.37

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin7 1:32.55

43.87 48.68

OSSC-OH 12Hardman, Michael P8 1:33.03

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D9 1:33.15

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D10 1:34.67

45.63 49.04

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D11 1:41.22

48.94 52.28

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B12 1:41.71

49.53 52.18

 
#157  Women 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Nebraska, Ellie E1 2:37.88

34.00 40.03 34.9948.86

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M2 2:39.85

34.90 41.07 36.0647.82

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A3 2:45.98

33.98 41.68 38.0552.27

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M4 2:48.03

34.42 42.10 36.9954.52

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N5 2:50.22

33.95 46.23 42.0847.96

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A6 2:52.84

35.02 46.68 37.7853.36

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X7 2:55.85

37.16 48.07 38.2952.33

OSSC-OH 16Gaiss, Alli E8 3:00.81

38.60 47.04 43.5551.62

OSSC-OH 17Stewart, Ashley V9 3:03.81

38.57 46.62 43.5855.04
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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
(#157  Women 13&O 200 Meter IM)

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E10 3:08.67

42.97 51.23 40.8753.60

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R11 3:10.61

39.50 52.97 45.0853.06

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J12 3:10.67

43.42 49.66 41.5656.03

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D13 3:13.98

41.81 52.10 43.6656.41

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E14 3:18.72

40.54 52.14 47.2058.84

OSSC-OH 15Hardman, Emily C15 3:20.07

46.67 54.44 42.3456.62

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C16 3:52.66

50.33 1:06.11 54.181:02.04

 
#157  Men 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S1 2:32.37

33.20 42.40 34.1042.67

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G2 2:36.31

33.26 41.37 36.8844.80

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E3 2:38.15

32.91 43.17 33.8948.18

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B4 2:40.38

33.65 41.86 33.3951.48

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W5 2:41.22

34.32 44.57 37.4344.90

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R6 2:42.54

31.79 39.80 34.8456.11

OSSC-OH 15Ramos, Nick W7 2:43.67

33.12 43.59 37.1449.82

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E8 2:45.79

33.02 44.54 35.6352.60

OSSC-OH 15Lieser, Adam K9 2:45.87

35.61 42.27 33.1754.82

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B10 2:46.92

35.13 42.42 37.3052.07

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A11 2:46.94

35.10 46.65 36.8248.37

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S12 2:48.82

35.56 45.06 33.9354.27

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J13 2:50.39

37.12 44.45 40.3048.52

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D14 2:55.31

36.03 44.73 40.8853.67

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R15 3:14.13

44.63 48.02 47.3954.09

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C--- DQ

52.43 56.82 48.361:05.93

 
#251  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina1 36.38

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G2 38.13

OSSC-OH 11Poorbaugh, Grace L3 40.30

 
#251  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A1 38.52

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J2 39.54

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D3 42.40

OSSC-OH 12Hardman, Michael P4 42.80

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B5 45.29

 
#252  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T1 37.42

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A2 48.28

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E3 1:01.82

OSSC-OH  9Carpenter, Cierra N4 1:01.87

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina5 1:07.92

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T6 1:09.17

OSSC-OH  9Sivilotti, Sofia L7 1:16.35

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A8 1:19.75

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P9 1:24.68

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R--- DQ

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C--- DQ

 
#252  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Hosler, Christian D1 35.27

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P2 1:29.90

OSSC-OH  7Jones, Quinn A--- DQ

 
#253  Women 13&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Nebraska, Ellie E1 5:40.23

35.46 41.11 42.0842.34

51.71 51.30 1:16.23

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Mara N2 5:47.89

35.47 42.92 47.4947.10

46.00 47.93 40.56 40.42

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A3 5:49.57

34.18 41.30 43.5543.43

51.72 53.83 40.94 40.62

OSSC-OH 17Poling, Erika T4 5:57.91

36.21 42.83 47.2748.78

50.90 51.35 41.29 39.28

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M5 6:03.05

37.80 43.76 45.4745.54

53.59 54.67 40.98 41.24

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A6 6:05.67

35.16 40.08 48.5151.25

53.23 54.66 42.47 40.31

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A7 6:05.88

36.39 43.42 48.1849.30

54.20 54.43 41.08 38.88

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N8 6:08.47

35.41 43.32 48.3050.26

49.09 52.93 46.15 43.01

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X9 6:10.34

37.70 44.82 47.5348.98

54.60 56.12 41.66 38.93

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G10 6:13.23

39.79 46.29 49.3650.18

51.47 51.24 42.97 41.93

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E11 6:36.62

43.98 52.25 49.7951.24

54.06 55.83 45.69 43.78

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N12 6:49.28

44.62 53.39 56.49

55.60 42.81 45.56

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J13 6:51.62

46.48 58.92 50.4551.54

57.59 58.11 44.99 43.54

OSSC-OH 15Hardman, Emily C14 7:13.66

49.25 56.74 57.5958.91

58.02 58.95 47.74 46.46

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E15 7:25.74

46.52 56.41 58.971:01.39

1:00.03 1:01.27 50.87 50.28

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D16 7:42.96

44.34 59.86

1:04.44 1:04.84 52.36 50.83

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C17 8:16.58

49.61 1:08.72 1:04.701:08.54

1:03.33 1:08.59 56.47 56.62

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R--- DQ

44.04 55.32 55.6259.19

56.14 58.07 50.02 47.05

 
#253  Men 13&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Cook, Hunter P1 5:01.19

30.70 34.66 39.2340.27

43.33 43.94 34.69 34.37

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A2 5:07.85

29.49 34.09 40.3542.17

44.97 46.87 36.00 33.91

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G3 5:29.55

33.08 39.63 43.3244.17

45.71 48.38 38.72 36.54

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E4 5:33.25

32.83 37.95 44.5245.86

48.80 49.38 37.46 36.45

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H5 5:38.23

33.60 40.55 43.6345.09

49.01 51.45 37.19 37.71

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A6 5:40.79

34.84 38.75 46.0448.57

47.87 46.48 40.75 37.49

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J7 5:46.79

32.25 37.62 47.0246.72

51.51 55.06 39.12 37.49

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B8 5:47.49

32.41 40.12 43.7645.25

52.49 53.64 39.80 40.02

OSSC-OH 17Dreisbach, Mitch B9 5:56.66

34.20 42.86 45.9248.63

50.44 52.14 41.82 40.65
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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
(#253  Men 13&O 400 Meter IM)

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R10 5:56.96

33.94 43.19 46.1946.16

54.81 55.34 39.57 37.76

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E11 5:57.77

33.43 40.65 45.9847.37

55.56 57.35 38.90 38.53

OSSC-OH 14Bowers, Joshua W12 6:02.98

37.02 41.26 46.8847.75

52.26 54.08 44.01 39.72

OSSC-OH 13Dreisbach, Max D13 6:03.20

38.01 46.09 44.3645.13

53.49 54.15 40.79 41.18

OSSC-OH 15Ramos, Nick W14 6:04.45

34.77 39.80 47.1450.39

57.85 54.82 41.06 38.62

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S15 6:08.08

36.74 45.37 45.4047.53

59.84 56.82 38.88 37.50

OSSC-OH 13Soto, Francisco J16 6:15.05

37.11 45.22 47.2248.67

51.94 54.13 46.82 43.94

OSSC-OH 17Lambert, Reeve D17 6:20.92

43.47 49.12 49.9352.98

54.19 51.54 40.83 38.86

OSSC-OH 13McHugh, Jack R18 7:00.77

45.27 53.82 49.8155.71

1:04.36 1:00.36 44.86 46.58

 
#254  Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 2:43.73

34.78 41.93 38.4548.57

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B2 2:49.18

34.78 45.02 41.8547.53

OSSC-OH 12Merryman, Natalie K3 2:53.05

36.00 43.58 38.4655.01

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K4 3:03.45

42.36 48.44 42.4350.22

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T5 3:04.86

40.15 47.07 42.9454.70

OSSC-OH  9Anton, Isabella A6 3:16.10

46.65 49.70 42.8856.87

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G7 3:17.69

39.48 49.82 46.061:02.33

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N8 3:17.71

42.64 51.99 44.7758.31

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R9 3:23.75

44.11 49.99 43.981:05.67

OSSC-OH  9Poorbaugh, Amanda N10 3:26.48

47.23 52.26 44.701:02.29

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K11 3:26.76

44.17 50.44 45.461:06.69

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E12 3:30.13

50.19 58.52 43.0558.37

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V13 3:34.40

51.66 52.65 46.901:03.19

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey14 3:34.86

51.52 53.27 49.651:00.42

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A15 3:35.39

51.61 55.74 44.511:03.53

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J16 3:38.55

51.65 53.65 45.871:07.38

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E17 3:43.34

54.27 52.75 48.841:07.48

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L18 3:54.17

2:02.66

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R19 3:58.02

55.59 56.94 56.821:08.67

OSSC-OH  8Price, Teagan M20 4:04.74

49.511:09.82

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J21 4:09.14

1:00.78 1:07.05 55.591:05.72

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L22 4:39.61

1:11.93 1:08.65 56.311:22.72

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R23 4:57.54

1:13.02 1:14.51 1:09.411:20.60

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O24 5:12.91

1:19.45 1:11.23 1:13.501:28.73

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T25 5:16.88

1:13.77 1:22.53 2:40.58

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A26 5:22.30

1:23.43 1:12.21 1:12.021:34.64

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P--- DQ

1:23.30 1:10.99 1:03.481:13.92

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E--- DQ

1:01.17 1:04.01 56.821:28.00

 
#254  Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P1 2:50.73

37.17 41.64 38.8653.06

OSSC-OH 11Fry, Blake M2 3:10.30

43.01 51.02 42.7153.56

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R3 3:10.96

44.64 48.66 39.3858.28

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin4 3:15.23

43.00 48.71 45.5957.93

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D5 3:17.58

43.50 50.86 41.841:01.38

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C6 3:20.32

46.37 48.77 43.451:01.73

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D7 3:21.87

43.99 53.77 44.4059.71

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M8 3:31.57

48.19 55.52 47.8859.98

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P9 3:33.14

46.38 56.09 47.221:03.45

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B10 3:35.80

44.51 56.72 48.601:05.97

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J11 3:36.73

47.76 56.71 51.811:00.45

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J12 3:43.26

58.75 55.25 47.761:01.50

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J13 3:56.21

55.20 1:00.05 53.511:07.45

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Evan E14 4:13.61

1:03.47 1:04.11 59.701:06.33

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Robert D15 4:38.02

58.00 1:06.25 54.071:39.70

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P16 5:07.40

1:29.21 1:09.88 1:00.431:27.88

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C--- DQ

3:09.46 1:00.71 39.90

 
#255  Women 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 2:40.63

2:06.3010.67

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A2 2:48.46

34.24 40.77 47.9045.55

OSSC-OH 15Nebraska, Ellie E3 2:50.42

35.94 41.59 45.6647.23

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A4 2:51.32

36.32 41.69 46.3946.92

OSSC-OH 17Poling, Erika T5 2:56.77

36.96 43.90 47.9247.99

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X6 2:57.04

38.27 45.92 46.0846.77

OSSC-OH 16Wachtel, Jackie K7 2:59.81

36.97 42.51 1:40.33

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N8 3:03.12

35.72 45.37 51.7050.33

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M9 3:09.24

39.20 49.10 51.3349.61

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G10 3:17.99

40.48 49.09 54.7653.66

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E11 3:25.59

45.16 53.80 51.6954.94

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E12 4:06.75

49.44 1:00.25 1:08.111:08.95

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R--- DQ

46.17 1:00.64 1:12.071:05.14

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D--- 2:32.82

47.06 1:14.80 30.96

 
#255  Men 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A1 2:21.05

29.70 35.81 37.2638.28

OSSC-OH 17Kabelka, Franz F2 2:23.34

31.80 36.21 37.7837.55

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H3 2:43.86

33.19 40.74 45.0444.89

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R4 2:47.66

34.61 43.48 43.5646.01

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B5 2:52.46

33.96 42.73 48.8746.90

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W6 2:58.96

36.23 45.95 48.2748.51

OSSC-OH 17Dreisbach, Mitch B7 3:01.86

36.13 46.93 48.8949.91
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2013 OH-OSSC Summer Intrasqad Meet - 6/6/2013 to 6/20/2013

Results
(#255  Men 13&O 200 Meter Fly)

OSSC-OH 14Bowers, Joshua W8 3:10.74

38.61 46.63 54.1451.36

 
#256  Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A1 1:13.90

34.17 39.73

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W2 1:15.53

35.79 39.74

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B3 1:23.91

36.03 47.88

OSSC-OH 12Merryman, Natalie K4 1:25.50

37.95 47.55

OSSC-OH 10Reardon, Erin M5 1:25.89

39.02 46.87

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G6 1:33.44

42.33 51.11

OSSC-OH  9Anton, Isabella A7 1:39.35

48.11 51.24

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N8 1:40.76

45.30 55.46

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K9 1:43.47

46.07 57.40

OSSC-OH 15Hardman, Emily C10 1:45.38

47.65 57.73

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R11 1:45.81

46.60 59.21

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V12 1:49.38

52.19 57.19

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J13 1:50.75

52.16 58.59

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey14 1:51.07

51.74 59.33

OSSC-OH  9Poorbaugh, Amanda N15 1:51.43

48.60 1:02.83

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E16 1:56.41

53.43 1:02.98

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A17 1:58.05

56.25 1:01.80

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L18 2:01.52

54.22 1:07.30

OSSC-OH  8Price, Teagan M19 2:13.49

59.83 1:13.66

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R20 2:18.36

1:04.53 1:13.83

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J21 2:20.73

1:03.38 1:17.35

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E22 2:27.07

1:06.94 1:20.13

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L23 2:44.03

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M24 2:45.04

1:15.11 1:29.93

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O--- DQ

1:18.95 1:24.35

 
#256  Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Reardon, Colin J1 1:06.05

30.97 35.08

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J2 1:06.66

30.98 35.68

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E3 1:08.66

31.93 36.73

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G4 1:08.68

31.51 37.17

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A5 1:11.07

33.77 37.30

OSSC-OH 13Furbee, Calvin S6 1:13.73

34.66 39.07

OSSC-OH 10Hosler, Christian D7 1:20.71

37.40 43.31

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P8 1:25.56

38.17 47.39

OSSC-OH 17Lambert, Reeve D9 1:29.62

41.34 48.28

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D10 1:33.23

43.80 49.43

OSSC-OH 11Fry, Blake M11 1:34.46

43.12 51.34

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D12 1:39.17

44.94 54.23

OSSC-OH  9Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R13 1:39.71

45.36 54.35

OSSC-OH 11McKee, Mitchell B14 1:42.35

46.69 55.66

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C15 1:44.80

47.08 57.72

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M16 1:47.11

47.38 59.73

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J17 1:49.21

48.25 1:00.96

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C18 1:55.98

51.02 1:04.96

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J19 2:01.33

55.52 1:05.81

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Robert D20 2:08.63

58.75 1:09.88

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C21 2:11.24

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Evan E22 2:29.21

1:08.13 1:21.08

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R--- DQ

45.32 53.93

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J--- DQ

56.75 1:12.71

 
#257  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 32.80

OSSC-OH 11Poorbaugh, Grace L2 35.94

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G3 35.98

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina4 36.39

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K5 41.78

 
#257  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Hardman, Michael P1 44.35

 
#258  Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 30.32

OSSC-OH 12Reardon, Emily L2 31.72

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X3 32.19

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina4 32.95

OSSC-OH 10Reardon, Erin M5 33.48

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E6 34.70

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T7 35.34

OSSC-OH  9Anton, Isabella A8 37.52

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N9 37.65

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C10 39.84

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E11 49.33

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M12 52.22

OSSC-OH  9Carpenter, Cierra N13 55.09

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T14 55.21

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina15 55.45

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P16 56.87

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R17 57.61

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C18 58.21

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A19 59.41

OSSC-OH  9Sivilotti, Sofia L20 1:03.29

 
#258  Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Maharry, Aaron P1 26.81

OSSC-OH 15Reardon, Colin J2 27.00

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H3 27.59

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G4 27.83

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E5 29.18

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A6 29.41

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W7 30.74

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P8 30.96

OSSC-OH 14Bowers, Joshua W9 31.24

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A10 31.69

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J11 34.44

OSSC-OH 10Hosler, Christian D12 34.82

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin13 35.03

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R14 36.24

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P15 58.44

OSSC-OH  7Jones, Quinn A16 1:01.85

OSSC-OH  5Anton, Eddie D17 1:27.44

 
#259  Women 11&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B1 1:10.21

33.18 37.03

OSSC-OH 12Merryman, Natalie K2 1:10.26

33.06 37.20

OSSC-OH 12Reardon, Emily L3 1:11.73

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G4 1:12.96

34.33 38.63

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina5 1:14.51

35.12 39.39
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(#259  Women 11&O 100 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 11Poorbaugh, Grace L6 1:15.19

35.69 39.50

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J7 1:16.02

36.07 39.95

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K8 1:16.90

37.84 39.06

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N9 1:19.68

37.47 42.21

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E10 1:24.47

39.29 45.18

 
#259  Men 11&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Cook, Hunter P1 57.59

27.45 30.14

OSSC-OH 15Reardon, Colin J2 1:02.91

30.36 32.55

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E3 1:03.34

29.72 33.62

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A4 1:10.23

33.76 36.47

OSSC-OH 11Fry, Blake M6 1:19.63

38.95 40.68

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J7 1:20.80

37.39 43.41

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin8 1:21.00

37.45 43.55

OSSC-OH 12Hardman, Michael P9 1:21.50

37.79 43.71

OSSC-OH 12Proca, Andrei D10 1:22.63

40.44 42.19

 
#351  Women 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A1 1:38.00

46.43 51.57

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J2 1:44.04

48.75 55.29

 
#351  Men 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G1 1:22.82

38.41 44.41

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E2 1:25.75

40.44 45.31

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C--- DQ

56.01 1:05.40

 
#352  Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E1 40.51

OSSC-OH 11Poorbaugh, Grace L2 40.78

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L3 43.60

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F4 43.89

OSSC-OH 11Stamm, Leah E5 43.92

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K6 44.15

OSSC-OH 12Merryman, Natalie K7 44.53

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina8 44.59

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T9 45.42

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M10 45.48

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G11 45.81

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C12 45.82

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G13 46.79

OSSC-OH  9Poorbaugh, Amanda N14 47.06

OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A15 48.61

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey16 49.66

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E17 49.74

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N18 51.99

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K19 52.58

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G20 52.60

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J21 53.41

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S22 54.39

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A23 55.77

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E24 55.79

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J25 55.80

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E26 57.41

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L27 57.42

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J28 58.75

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R29 59.50

OSSC-OH  8Price, Teagan M30 1:01.06

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R31 1:01.67

OSSC-OH  9Sivilotti, Sofia L32 1:05.74

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P33 1:07.35

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A34 1:10.89

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina35 1:12.69

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A36 1:13.65

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L37 1:14.25

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T38 1:22.89

OSSC-OH  6VanDyne, Katie M39 1:28.62

OSSC-OH  7Huddleston, Blaine E40 1:31.51

OSSC-OH  9Carpenter, Cierra N41 1:36.25

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C--- DQ

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O--- DQ

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R--- DQ

 
#352  Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S1 43.71

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P2 44.31

OSSC-OH 11Ferguson, Charlie R3 45.43

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J4 45.47

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin5 46.56

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C6 50.41

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L7 53.57

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J8 58.43

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P9 1:20.57

OSSC-OH  8Hauenstein, Gryffin C10 1:20.72

 
#353  Women 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Nebraska, Ellie E1 3:05.63

41.67 46.59 48.2449.13

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N2 3:06.31

42.33 46.72 48.8148.45

OSSC-OH 17Poling, Erika T3 3:13.01

43.85 49.79 48.9250.45

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T4 3:15.69

46.14 49.92 48.7750.86

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A5 3:19.87

45.19 50.41 51.7752.50

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A6 3:21.04

46.08 51.37 51.5052.09

OSSC-OH 17Stewart, Ashley V7 3:24.38

45.12 50.84 54.7553.67

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X8 3:27.12

47.92 53.09 52.2353.88

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N9 3:28.55

47.41 52.05 53.0956.00

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M10 3:30.10

49.67 52.27 53.0555.11

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E11 3:37.16

50.58 55.96 54.6056.02

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E12 3:40.37

50.73 54.64 55.6459.36

OSSC-OH 14Carothers, Brooke D13 3:45.65

50.60 56.88 58.9859.19

OSSC-OH 13Hoover, Isabelle C14 4:03.72

53.32 1:00.47 1:03.801:06.13

 
#353  Men 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Cook, Hunter P1 2:46.36

37.71 43.33 41.4643.86

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A2 2:58.16

40.06 44.68 45.8747.55

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H3 3:01.17

40.78 45.67 47.8746.85

OSSC-OH 17Dreisbach, Mitch B4 3:02.34

38.93 47.74 46.1949.48

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B5 3:02.77

41.76 47.01 46.2447.76

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B6 3:04.09

42.17 47.52 46.8347.57

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B7 3:15.84

44.39 48.89 50.8151.75

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R8 3:16.08

44.25 50.37 48.9452.52

OSSC-OH 18Cordek, Eddy L9 3:21.55

44.51 51.49 51.2854.27

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J10 3:25.78

45.66 51.29 54.3754.46

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R11 3:26.42

46.04 52.98 53.4753.93

OSSC-OH 14Bowers, Joshua W12 3:27.47

46.19 51.89 55.3554.04

OSSC-OH 14Saczawa, Jack S--- DQ

43.12 48.82 50.5751.84
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#354  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Poorbaugh, Grace L1 5:44.75

36.70 41.79 45.5144.41

2:14.28 42.06

OSSC-OH 11Stamm, Leah E2 5:57.90

39.13 46.22 47.1947.22

2:16.23 41.91

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E3 6:35.00

42.92 48.32 50.3051.86

1:43.49 53.39 44.72

 
#354  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 11Fry, Blake M1 6:13.06

40.83 45.80 47.2646.80

2:25.21 47.16

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J2 6:13.13

37.68 45.61 48.8148.19

2:28.03 44.81

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C3 6:17.50

38.58 47.07 49.9750.16

2:26.35 45.37

OSSC-OH 11Ferguson, Charlie R4 6:19.95

42.39 48.86 49.6248.50

2:24.88 45.70

OSSC-OH 11Hauenstein, Bryson D5 6:26.08

40.47 47.88 49.9849.61

1:41.57 49.42 47.15

 
#355  Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 1:13.93

36.03 37.90

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N2 1:19.94

38.30 41.64

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Mara N3 1:20.06

38.09 41.97

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A4 1:21.00

39.23 41.77

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M5 1:29.52

42.89 46.63

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D6 1:31.56

44.55 47.01

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N7 1:31.57

45.09 46.48

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R8 1:33.50

46.89 46.61

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K9 1:33.56

OSSC-OH 15McClure, Emily J10 1:36.42

46.67 49.75

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N11 1:37.80

46.45 51.35

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J12 1:38.71

47.68 51.03

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E13 1:39.84

47.71 52.13

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A14 1:42.32

51.33 50.99

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey15 1:44.22

49.33 54.89

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L16 1:45.73

50.06 55.67

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J17 1:46.15

50.60 55.55

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S18 1:49.10

53.71 55.39

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R19 1:57.42

57.43 59.99

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J20 2:00.05

57.58 1:02.47

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E21 2:01.85

1:00.25 1:01.60

OSSC-OH  8Price, Teagan M22 2:03.16

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P23 2:04.02

1:01.05 1:02.97

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M24 2:05.58

1:01.75 1:03.83

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L25 2:06.34

59.87 1:06.47

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A26 2:12.12

1:02.55 1:09.57

OSSC-OH  7Huddleston, Blaine E27 2:14.52

1:03.22 1:11.30

OSSC-OH  9Sivilotti, Sofia L28 2:18.61

1:06.59 1:12.02

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O29 2:19.82

1:07.58 1:12.24

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R30 2:21.23

1:12.61 1:08.62

OSSC-OH  6VanDyne, Katie M31 2:22.81

1:09.20 1:13.61

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina32 2:24.91

1:10.36 1:14.55

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A33 2:25.66

1:06.87 1:18.79

OSSC-OH  9Carpenter, Cierra N34 2:32.84

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T35 2:33.12

1:14.46 1:18.66

OSSC-OH  8Gabriel, Grace C36 2:38.03

 
#355  Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Cook, Hunter P1 1:07.43

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H2 1:13.86

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E3 1:14.44

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P4 1:27.67

43.15 44.52

OSSC-OH 17Douglass, Caleb R5 1:30.15

42.77 47.38

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C6 1:37.86

46.90 50.96

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P7 1:37.99

48.48 49.51

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M8 1:45.20

52.43 52.77

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J9 1:53.45

53.93 59.52

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P10 2:07.24

1:02.52 1:04.72

OSSC-OH  8Hauenstein, Gryffin C11 2:19.39

1:05.45 1:13.94

 
#356  Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 2:21.71

32.71 35.75 36.0437.21

OSSC-OH 12Merryman, Natalie K2 2:27.77

34.03 39.00 36.2438.50

OSSC-OH 18Sams, Sara K3 2:28.35

35.10 37.69 37.4938.07

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C4 2:29.21

35.08 38.91 36.9338.29

OSSC-OH 11Lachey, Mia E5 2:30.87

34.43 38.94 38.1939.31

OSSC-OH 15Hoover, Grace X6 2:31.40

34.49 39.13 38.7739.01

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L7 2:31.61

33.65 38.31 40.1539.50

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T8 2:33.92

34.62 38.14 40.3740.79

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G9 2:34.43

35.43 39.02 38.8541.13

OSSC-OH 12Moncolova, Martina10 2:38.86

35.21 40.59 39.8743.19

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G11 2:41.66

35.22 41.13 42.1643.15

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F12 2:43.74

37.46 41.90 40.2244.16

OSSC-OH 12Guagenti, Allie M13 2:44.19

37.03 42.72 40.9743.47

OSSC-OH 14Carothers, Brooke D14 2:44.46

36.60 41.61 42.4043.85

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K15 2:45.79

37.82 42.51 42.1443.32

OSSC-OH 10Spychalski, Peyton T16 2:48.01

38.35 43.64 42.0543.97

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E17 2:48.79

39.13 43.88 41.1944.59

OSSC-OH  9Lachey, Ava M18 2:49.71

39.30 43.31 43.6743.43

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R19 2:55.18

40.11 45.88 44.2244.97

OSSC-OH 10Bowers, Sonia N20 2:55.89

40.77 44.92 44.5945.61

OSSC-OH 13Holden, Jaimie E21 2:58.06

39.57 47.59 45.1845.72

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G22 2:58.23

2:19.7622.03

OSSC-OH  9Poorbaugh, Amanda N23 3:02.26

40.73 48.15 45.6447.74
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OSSC-OH 10Sims, Kaitlyn A24 3:02.27

40.41 48.01 46.9046.95

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R25 3:04.39

40.09 48.13 46.5149.66

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A26 3:06.70

42.86 49.02 45.6349.19

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G27 3:07.11

42.20 49.74 45.9349.24

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B28 3:12.56

44.03 48.81 48.3651.36

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Phoebe J29 3:13.05

44.36 51.76 46.4550.48

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey30 3:14.65

43.78 50.08 49.6251.17

OSSC-OH 10Fields, Logan S31 3:18.62

44.80 51.90 50.3551.57

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L32 3:24.60

44.21 53.27 53.1154.01

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E33 3:26.21

45.66 52.92 52.3555.28

OSSC-OH  8Price, Teagan M34 3:30.93

47.22 55.02 50.3258.37

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J35 3:35.81

47.20 56.54 54.6357.44

OSSC-OH  9Levine, Bizzie R36 3:42.47

51.96 58.58 54.8457.09

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J37 3:45.12

50.15 58.73 55.501:00.74

OSSC-OH 10Saunders, Fiona E38 3:45.68

52.22 59.15 53.991:00.32

OSSC-OH  9Gabriel, Holly L39 3:52.05

52.16 59.57 59.521:00.80

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M40 3:55.61

52.88 1:03.21 57.111:02.41

OSSC-OH  7Beavers, Emma P41 4:15.29

56.16 1:08.96 1:06.181:03.99

OSSC-OH  9Villalona, Carina42 4:27.65

1:00.96 1:08.86 1:04.971:12.86

OSSC-OH  7Sims, Sammy A43 4:30.17

58.24 1:10.64 1:08.051:13.24

OSSC-OH  7Kacsandi, Jayci R44 4:31.46

59.89 1:09.71 1:10.411:11.45

OSSC-OH  7Huddleston, Blaine E45 4:34.95

57.57 1:11.75 1:09.431:16.20

OSSC-OH  8Guagenti, Maggie A46 4:38.64

1:00.99 1:14.54 1:12.751:10.36

OSSC-OH  7Halpern, Morgan O47 4:40.90

1:03.07 1:13.98 1:10.401:13.45

OSSC-OH  9Sivilotti, Sofia L48 4:52.73

1:08.51 1:14.84 1:13.321:16.06

OSSC-OH  7Arledge, Lauren T49 5:13.76

1:10.44 1:25.11 1:15.671:22.54

 
#356  Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 18Bailey, Jack R1 2:12.63

28.69 33.78 33.8136.35

OSSC-OH 14Kabelka, Hans H2 2:18.62

31.31 35.03 36.2236.06

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J3 2:21.03

31.07 35.27 37.3737.32

OSSC-OH 15Ramos, Nick W4 2:23.15

31.49 36.99 36.3138.36

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A5 2:24.05

32.56 36.89 36.1738.43

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W6 2:24.98

31.72 36.67 37.5339.06

OSSC-OH 12Tussing, Spencer A7 2:26.65

32.89 38.20 36.1039.46

OSSC-OH 14Bowers, Joshua W8 2:27.01

34.51 37.97 36.1138.42

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P9 2:27.52

34.44 38.39 35.9338.76

OSSC-OH 13Shyu, Andrew B10 2:28.88

35.14 38.21 36.5438.99

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S11 2:37.73

35.81 41.16 38.6642.10

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin12 2:47.79

38.12 43.31 42.8243.54

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P13 2:52.84

41.18 44.56 41.0846.02

OSSC-OH 16Stratman, Hayden C14 2:53.15

34.66 43.24 47.1348.12

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L15 2:53.60

39.92 44.47 43.0246.19

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C16 2:56.80

40.55 46.21 43.6146.43

OSSC-OH  9Spychalski, Darden P17 3:03.71

41.95 46.87 45.9248.97

OSSC-OH 10Halpern, Ethan M18 3:04.60

42.41 47.28 46.5748.34

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J19 3:07.97

42.32 50.75 44.3450.56

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J20 3:20.33

44.15 51.40 51.7553.03

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J21 3:48.02

51.20 58.76 59.6258.44

OSSC-OH  9Miller, Aidan P22 4:03.94

55.87 1:04.55 1:00.751:02.77

 
#357  Girls 13&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M1 9:58.02

27.90 42.50 37.6737.74

38.00 38.36 38.15 38.49

37.97 37.98 38.05 37.83

37.52 37.20 36.84 35.82

OSSC-OH 15Nebraska, Ellie E2 10:15.35

34.08 38.15 39.7039.30

39.56 39.54 39.53 39.06

39.06 38.82 38.74 38.77

38.03 38.04 38.17 36.80

OSSC-OH 17Nebraska, Mara N3 10:43.67

36.76 40.00 40.5841.12

41.36 40.71 41.97 40.69

41.46 40.26 39.92 41.90

39.98 37.20

OSSC-OH 17Poling, Erika T4 10:43.98

36.87 40.17 41.3940.52

40.94 41.09 35.97 46.86

36.20 45.46 40.77 40.92

40.28 40.19 39.42 36.93

OSSC-OH 18Thompson, Sally A5 10:44.35

37.78 41.76 42.0941.85

41.60 41.42 40.87 40.55

39.94 39.67 39.35 39.46

36.19 42.72 40.04 39.06

OSSC-OH 16Zawadzki, Emily M6 10:48.59

37.98 42.05 41.8041.65

41.67 41.67 40.96 40.96

40.81 40.12 40.82 40.98

40.07 40.24 39.79 37.02

OSSC-OH 18Sams, Sara K7 10:48.81

38.39 42.33 42.0541.70

41.49 40.75 40.83 41.16

40.69 41.38 41.78 40.93

40.41 39.92 39.26 35.74

OSSC-OH 17Schmalenberger, Megan A8 10:56.19

38.08 41.83 41.8341.75

41.86 41.80 41.75 41.60

41.50 41.87 40.81 40.61

40.97 40.38 40.15 39.40

OSSC-OH 13Kray, Cate A9 11:26.74

38.17 43.27 43.8544.37

44.20 44.08 43.52 44.02

43.84 44.46 43.20 43.18

42.50 42.53 41.88 39.67

OSSC-OH 15Margello, Alicia G10 11:50.24

40.84 44.39 45.8345.33

44.68 46.01 45.86 44.58

45.29 44.76 45.22 44.96

44.51 43.94 42.91 41.13

OSSC-OH 16Wachtel, Jackie K11 12:06.40

38.15 43.47 46.0344.68

46.34 46.71 41.91 51.51

45.73 46.45 40.01 52.65

46.03 46.21 45.22 45.30

OSSC-OH 13Ziliak, Emily J12 12:16.54

53.1443.55

45.82 45.21 36.74

45.96 46.29 46.34

48.43 46.77 2:15.75 45.83
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(#357  Girls 13&O 800 Meter Free)

OSSC-OH 15Ziliak, Diana E13 12:22.00

42.23 48.54 47.6147.87

47.51 46.61 46.17 45.99

46.14 47.19 46.65 47.04

46.36 46.66 45.58 43.85

OSSC-OH 13Shocket, Carly D14 12:36.14

41.39 46.61 48.0847.21

45.86 50.27 44.53 52.51

48.42 48.59 48.71 47.72

48.62 47.03 46.35 44.24

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N15 12:44.52

41.27 46.45 51.8244.34

48.93 48.38 49.49 49.06

45.32 52.27 49.75 48.09

48.31 48.99 44.16 47.89

OSSC-OH 15McClure, Emily J16 12:45.23

40.04 45.83 48.7746.33

49.15 48.50 47.61 49.03

49.07 50.16 48.66 49.64

48.72 48.75 48.27 46.70

 
#358  Boys 13&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Miller, Mason A1 18:34.47

33.15 37.53 38.0438.39

38.74 38.02 38.34 38.15

37.79 38.41 37.82 37.69

37.75 37.96 37.73 37.69

37.23 37.63 38.01 37.98

37.21 36.96 36.72 37.19

37.18 36.74 37.01 36.62

35.25 29.54

OSSC-OH 14Serafy, Joel E2 18:42.55

33.03 37.55 38.4837.75

38.17 38.13 38.02 37.89

38.20 38.42 37.97 38.04

38.20 37.57 37.56 38.04

37.22 37.93 37.81 37.20

37.85 37.46 37.38 36.66

37.38 37.05 37.33 36.36

36.46 35.44

OSSC-OH 14Saczawa, Jack S3 18:52.46

33.16 37.37 38.6838.25

34.75 41.66 39.16 38.53

34.66 43.59 32.62 43.24

38.85 37.88 37.66 38.37

37.56 38.51 37.66 38.71

38.19 37.78 37.68 37.86

38.02 38.18 38.25 36.58

36.93 32.12

OSSC-OH 13Spychalski, Pearson G4 19:13.78

29.83 41.62 38.4038.34

38.14 38.61 33.29 44.05

38.53 39.18 38.49 38.76

38.30 38.85 38.89 38.90

35.02 42.97 34.03 43.38

38.76 38.87 33.24 44.28

34.91 43.54 37.10 40.81

34.97 39.72

OSSC-OH 15Hamilton, Ian B5 19:40.85

33.26 38.17 39.5638.24

39.22 39.68 40.86 40.22

38.93 41.33 40.49 40.06

39.70 39.20 36.18 41.94

40.04 40.02 39.53 40.28

40.51 40.22 40.25 40.17

40.02 39.45 37.90 41.44

38.66 35.32

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B6 19:52.49

29.56 37.72 39.2138.38

38.86 39.37 40.40 41.43

41.38 40.14 35.45 45.65

39.76 41.05 38.93 41.39

41.11 42.31 34.64 48.09

40.73 41.16 38.62 41.30

39.88 40.24 40.16 40.13

35.78 39.66

OSSC-OH 18Cordek, Eddy L7 20:05.84

36.57 39.46 40.5741.53

41.13 41.27 41.11 40.76

41.39 40.93 41.52 40.07

41.65 40.93 41.53 40.45

41.62 40.48 40.90 40.43

41.19 40.24 40.74 39.75

40.43 39.18 39.64 38.16

38.38 33.83

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E8 20:07.74

36.09 40.49 40.9741.30

40.91 40.59 41.43 40.52

41.63 40.78 40.90 41.12

41.45 40.72 42.01 40.19

41.30 39.78 41.17 40.57

41.63 40.30 40.89 39.52

40.89 39.12 39.16 38.24

37.77 36.30

OSSC-OH 15Long, Tyler J9 20:48.22

36.61 41.25 42.3042.19

42.04 42.67 42.88 43.39

43.15 42.74 42.01 42.03

41.83 42.49 41.37 41.70

44.28 43.20 42.69 42.50

41.54 41.49 41.57 42.44

40.41 41.24 40.74 40.32

39.33 35.82


